Zawody Ptywackie Dzieci i Miodziezy Otylia Swim Cup 2019
todz, 30- - 31-3-2019

Konkurencja 4 Chtopcdéw, 50m klasyczny 10-13lat
2019-03-30 - 13:40 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz12
1 HOLDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Swidnica NT
2 STAWARZ Kacper 08 UKS Aquator NT
3 JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 todz NT
4 SYGULA Maksymilian 07 UKS 190 t6dz? NT
5 WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 to6dz NT
6 MACIASZCZYK tukasz 09 SKS 137 Delfin L6dz NT
7 LIWACZ Borys 09 UKS "V" Lomianki NT

Seria2z12
0 STRZEMECKI Artur 08 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz 50.94
1 LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS Trojka Lodz NT
2 BOBROWSKI Dominik 06 UKS Siddemka Gdynia NT
4 STRATYNSKI Wiktor 06 MKS Trojka Lodz NT
5 SACINSKI Patryk 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice NT
6 DURAS Maksym 07 UKP "Rekin" Konin NT
7 KUSZAK Borys 09 KP KONKRET Gniezno NT
8 WRONA Stanistaw 08 MKS Jedynka to6d? NT
9 MALINOWSKI Oliwier 06 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz NT

Seria3z12
0 CZUBAK Maksymilian 06 UKS Siddemka Gdynia NT
1 BAZLER Alan 09 SKS 137 Delfin £édz NT
2 KOWALSKI Hubert 07 UKS, Delfinek" w Kutnie NT
3 KROLEWSKI Wiktor 08 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.55
4 BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 Delfin £édz 1:00.87
5 ASTRABAS Adam 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:02.14
6 KORCZ Borys 09 KS Wodnik Srem 1:17.51
7 GUZEK Oliwier 07 UKS, Delfinek" w Kutnie NT
8 KOZLOWSKI lwo 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" NT
9 KEDZIERSKI Filip 09 UKS SP-149 t6dz NT

Seria4z12
0 SZCZEPANIAK Jedrzej 09 KS Wodnik Srem 59.19
1 KOWALSKI Damian 08 SKS 137 Delfin £édz 58.65
2 PLUCINSKI Kamil 08 SKS 137 Delfin £édz 58.39
3 PINDOR Alan 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 57.61
4 MARASZEK Artur 08 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz 55.27
5 DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS SP-149 todz 55.53
6 BETTITONI Adrian 07 KS Wodnik Srem 57.76
7 BIZON Franciszek 09 UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Gora Byd. 58.61
8 LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz 59.13
9 MIERCZYNSKI Krystian 08 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz 59.89
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Seria5z12

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

DZISNIENSKI Wojciech
MICHALAK Bruno

DEBSKI Oskar
GRZEGORCZYK Franciszek
KOSALKA Damian
ZIELINSKI Filip
SZCZEPANIK Filip
BORKOWSKI Marcel
BIERNACKI Mikotaj
KOWALCZYK Szymon

Seria6z12

0

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

MOLENDOWSKI Igor
JALKIEWICZ Adam
OGINSKI Tymoteusz
WESOLOWSKI Wojeciech
PIOTROWSKI Jakub
NIZNIOWSKI Piotr
GRZECZKA Michat
NOBIS Adrian
TYBUSZEWSKI Piotr
BIELINSKI Filip

Seria7z12

o
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GRZYB Szymon

PTAK Kacper
KACZMARCZYK Mieszko
BREZVIN Anton
LICHANSKI Aleksander
HRYWNIAK Igor
KACZMAREK Tymoteusz
CICHOWICZ Rafat
SZTENDEL Wiktor
CHUDY Jakub

Seria8z12

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

LATUSZEK Wiktor
GRAPENTYN Patryk

KUZKA Hleb

STROZIK Kamil

PAWEOWSKI Maksymilian
YAKOVYSHCHENKO Oleksandr
GRABOWSKI Borys

RUBIN Feliks

SZOR Eryk

MARKOWSKI Wojciech
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08
09
09
07
07
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09
08
09
08
08
09
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07
08
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06
06
09
09
08
07
08
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07
08
09
07
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08
08
08
08

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Goéra Byd.
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

KS Wodnik Srem

UKP Gryf Debica

UKS Siédemka Gdynia

UKS Aquator

KS Neptun Swidnica

MKS Jedynka t6dz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Siédemka Gdynia

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

UKS Aquator

UKS TRI-Team Rumia

Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszy
UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS Siédemka Gdynia

MKP Gdansk

KS Wodnik Srem

KS Wodnik Srem

DOKIS Sekcja Plywacka Vega Dob
Borispol Beavers

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

UKS TRI-Team Rumia

MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKS Jedynka t£6dz

MKS Jedynka t6dz

Gnieznienskie Towarzystwo Tria

UKS SP-149 t 6dz
Malborskie WOPR
Borispol Beavers
UKP Gryf Debica
MKP H20 Koszalin
Ua_Swim_Team
UKP "Rekin" Konin
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz
MKS Tréjka £6dz
"Osemka" Torun

54.55
54.25
53.89
53.32
53.00
53.02
53.38
54.06
54.52
556.11

52.46
51.70
5151
51.50
51.05
51.10
51.50
51.63
52.28
52.93

50.74
50.35
49.83
49.00
48.73
48.87
49.43
50.00
50.64

48.00
47.50
47.05
46.83
46.39
46.54
47.00
47.48
47.59
48.39
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Seria9z12
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ZABINSKI Igor
KASZUBSKI Jan
FEDOROWICZ Fabian
ROZBICKI Kacper
DORCHYNETS Andriy
JURCZAK Maciej
TRUDNOS Ignacy
JERZYK Adam
JURDA Filip
WIADERNY Maksym

Serial10z12

o
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SPIREWSKI Mikotaj
BONDAR Mykyta

GWIZDAK Mateusz
KULESZA Jakub

GRADEK Jakub

WOJCIK Szczepan
KOWALEWSKI Mateusz
SHENHERA Oleksandr
JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk
HALAS -AGATOWSKI Hubert

Seriallz12

o
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ZIOLECKI Beniamin
STRZELECKI Franciszek
SWIDERSKI Julian
WEIKUM Kacper
SZEMBORSKI Wiktor
BLICHARZ Wiktor
WOJCIK Jan
TARCZYNSKI Bartosz
LEDZION Szymon
BORSKI Mikotaj

Serial2z12
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GOS Mikotaj
FLORCZAK Piotr
DOVBUSH Maksym
MARKOWSKI Wincenty
LENCZOWSKI Jakub
POLIAK SERHII Serhii
JACKIEWICZ Adam
CUDECKI Igor
KOVALOQV Oleksandr
KRYS Radostaw
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08
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07
07
06
07
09
06
06
07
08
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07
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06

06
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07

UKS TRI-Team Rumia
MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS 48 Warszawa

Na Start Uzhhorod

MKP H20 Koszalin

UKS 190 t6dz

KS Wodnik Srem

MKS Jedynka t6dz

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

UKS Siédemka Gdynia
SCYSSOR 9 Kiev

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa
MKS Jedynka t6dz

K3Swim

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

KS ,,Piranie Osielsko"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKP H20 Koszalin

UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa
UKS Aquator

UKS 190 t.6dz

UKS SP-149 t 6dz

UKS TRI-Team Rumia

UKS Siédemka Gdynia
KS Neptun Swidnica
Ua_Swim_Team

UKS TRI-Team Rumia
UKP Gryf Debica

Na Start Uzhhorod
"Osemka" Torun

UKP Gryf Debica
Ua_Swim_Team

UKS TRI-Team Rumia

45.94
45.46
43.97
43.72
42.76
43.68
43.76
45.12
45.47
46.02

42.37
42.01
41.49
41.31
40.80
40.93
41.40
42.00
42.16
42.72

39.41
39.22
38.31
38.01
37.53
37.99
38.16
38.88
39.24
40.51

36.91
36.30
35.81
35.65
35.00
35.60
35.77
36.15
36.50
37.03
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